
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE; Party Seq= 2;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200506300003
27230

06/30/2005
02:36:58

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES LEE, ERNEST
C

199309200002
87901

200602200000
81740

02/20/2006
12:17:07

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES BRUNGER,
EDWARD J JR

200310300007
22680

200406160003
26100

06/16/2004
08:02:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES MORAN, JOHN
C

200312010007
76220

200410120005
62460

10/12/2004
09:18:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS,
ALLISON

200404160001
97730

200509270005
01560

09/27/2005
09:08:42

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200303050001
33320

201309240003
84720

09/24/2013
01:36:41

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee AFFIDAVITS GANT JOHN A 19 139 Instr
#:20040220000
088440

Lot#:16
Book:19
Pg:139
Sub:BRYNLEI
GH ESTATES
GIVIANPOURS
ADDITION TO
DOUBLE
MOUNTAIN

201309240003
84720

09/24/2013
01:36:41

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee AFFIDAVITS GANT JOHN A Instr
#:20040220000
088440

Other:SEE
INST

199209220002
08931

09/22/1992
11:04:42

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

16 60 Lot#:5 Book:16
Pg:60
Desc:APACHE
RIDGE 2ND
SECTOR  1992
10908

199503270000
77191

03/27/1995
09:57:04

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE DOBBS, F E
JR

19 20 Lot#:15
Book:19 Pg:20

199602010000
33221

02/01/1996
08:24:03

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

20 120 Lot#:34
Book:20
Pg:120

199602190000
53031

02/19/1996
01:51:34

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE TATUM,
PHILIP

17 139 Lot#:1 Blk:3
Book:17
Pg:139

199603110000
79521

03/11/1996
12:38:59

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE BRANCH,
ALENE H

12 51 Lot#:26
Book:12 Pg:51

199603190000
88061

03/19/1996
08:18:06

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

19 23 Lot#:14
Book:19 Pg:23

199603220000
93541

03/22/1996
12:17:21

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER, JOHN
J

19 24 Lot#:19 Lot:B
Book:19 Pg:24

199604040001
08461

04/04/1996
08:14:32

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE T & T QUALITY
HOMES INC

18 120 Lot#:28
Book:18
Pg:120

199605080001
49811

05/08/1996
08:51:49

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE VISTA HOMES
INC

20 58 Lot#:732
Book:20 Pg:58

199605080001
51501

05/08/1996
02:50:07

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLWEE,
MADILYN
MICHELL

9 135 Lot#:503 Blk:5
Book:9 Pg:135
Desc:THE
GABLES

199606040001
79091

06/04/1996
12:41:42

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE COFIELD,
SANDRA
DENISE

13 135 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:135

199605220001
67181

05/22/1996
02:22:41

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE TYNAN, MARY
E

19 67 Lot#:256
Book:19 Pg:67



199606250002
04351

06/25/1996
08:49:59

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

T & T QUALITY
HOMES INC

19 121 Lot#:28
Book:19
Pg:121

199606170001
95151

06/17/1996
10:39:54

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
ROXANNE

21 12 Lot#:3116
Book:21 Pg:12

199607030002
14701

07/03/1996
12:44:38

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE FORTUNE,
SONYA

8 12 Lot#:229
Book:8 Pg:12

199607160002
27931

07/16/1996
08:45:10

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

20 104 Lot#:1 Book:20
Pg:104

199607300002
44841

07/30/1996
08:49:03

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

21 49 Lot#:47
Book:21 Pg:49

199607300002
44891

07/30/1996
09:02:39

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

21 49 Lot#:5 Book:21
Pg:49

199607310002
47621

07/31/1996
01:09:13

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE FUCCI, DEBRA
JEAN

7 67 Lot#:67 Book:7
Pg:67

199608300002
86021

08/30/1996
10:54:24

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE BIBB,
GEORGE N

8 51 Lot#:24 Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:51

199609030002
88011

09/03/1996
11:14:01

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

GARRETT,
JOANNE L

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199609250003
15951

09/25/1996
08:46:29

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS, JOHN
R

20 58 Lot#:748
Book:20 Pg:58

199610030003
27111

10/03/1996
08:41:46

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE BENSON
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

21 49 Lot#:14
Book:21 Pg:49


