Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE; Party Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200506300003 27230	06/30/2005 02:36:58	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, ERNEST C					199309200002 87901	·
200602200000 81740	02/20/2006 12:17:07	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	BRUNGER, EDWARD J JR					200310300007 22680	
200406160003 26100	06/16/2004 08:02:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	MORAN, JOHN C					200312010007 76220	
200410120005 62460	10/12/2004 09:18:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS, ALLISON					200404160001 97730	
200509270005 01560	09/27/2005 09:08:42	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					200303050001 33320	
201309240003 84720	09/24/2013 01:36:41	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	GANT JOHN A			19	139	Instr #:20040220000 088440	Lot#:16 Book:19 Pg:139 Sub:BRYNLEI GH ESTATES GIVIANPOURS ADDITION TO DOUBLE MOUNTAIN
201309240003 84720	09/24/2013 01:36:41	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	GANT JOHN A					Instr #:20040220000 088440	Other:SEE INST
199209220002 08931	09/22/1992 11:04:42	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC			16	60		Lot#:5 Book:16 Pg:60 Desc:APACHE RIDGE 2ND SECTOR 1992 10908
199503270000 77191	03/27/1995 09:57:04	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOBBS, F E JR			19	20		Lot#:15 Book:19 Pg:20
199602010000 33221	02/01/1996 08:24:03	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC			20	120		Lot#:34 Book:20 Pg:120
199602190000 53031	02/19/1996 01:51:34	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TATUM, PHILIP			17	139		Lot#:1 Blk:3 Book:17 Pg:139
199603110000 79521	03/11/1996 12:38:59	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRANCH, ALENE H			12	51		Lot#:26 Book:12 Pg:51
199603190000 88061	03/19/1996 08:18:06	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC			19	23		Lot#:14 Book:19 Pg:23
199603220000 93541	03/22/1996 12:17:21	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER, JOHN J			19	24		Lot#:19 Lot:B Book:19 Pg:24
199604040001 08461	04/04/1996 08:14:32	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	T & T QUALITY HOMES INC			18	120		Lot#:28 Book:18 Pg:120
199605080001 49811	05/08/1996 08:51:49	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VISTA HOMES INC			20	58		Lot#:732 Book:20 Pg:58
199605080001 51501	05/08/1996 02:50:07	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLWEE, MADILYN MICHELL			9	135		Lot#:503 Blk:5 Book:9 Pg:135 Desc:THE GABLES
199606040001 79091	06/04/1996 12:41:42	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COFIELD, SANDRA DENISE			13	135		Lot#:3 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:135
199605220001 67181	05/22/1996 02:22:41	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TYNAN, MARY E			19	67		Lot#:256 Book:19 Pg:67

199606250002 04351	06/25/1996 08:49:59	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	T & T QUALITY HOMES INC		19	121	Lot#:28 Book:19 Pg:121
199606170001 95151	06/17/1996 10:39:54	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, ROXANNE		21	12	Lot#:3116 Book:21 Pg:12
199607030002 14701	07/03/1996 12:44:38	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FORTUNE, SONYA		8	12	Lot#:229 Book:8 Pg:12
199607160002 27931	07/16/1996 08:45:10	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC		20	104	Lot#:1 Book:20 Pg:104
199607300002 44841	07/30/1996 08:49:03	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC		21	49	Lot#:47 Book:21 Pg:49
199607300002 44891	07/30/1996 09:02:39	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC		21	49	Lot#:5 Book:21 Pg:49
199607310002 47621	07/31/1996 01:09:13	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FUCCI, DEBRA JEAN		7	67	Lot#:67 Book:7 Pg:67
199608300002 86021	08/30/1996 10:54:24	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BIBB, GEORGE N		8	51	Lot#:24 Blk:4 Book:8 Pg:51
199609030002 88011	09/03/1996 11:14:01	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	GARRETT, JOANNE L				Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199609250003 15951	09/25/1996 08:46:29	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEWIS, JOHN R		20	58	Lot#:748 Book:20 Pg:58
199610030003 27111	10/03/1996 08:41:46	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENSON CUSTOM HOMES INC	·	21	49	Lot#:14 Book:21 Pg:49